KB —LA (BEEHE 7L Heal o)/ OP/GHEHEEZ) [+ % £ https://www.naganotennis.jp/hokushinetsuveteran

FT71OEERT S YT ZREFEAR

ZF60WmMULESTTIVR (24)

¥-F NO
® 1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

19
20
21
22
23

24

18 &

EMEER
BEFmME
SHETF
W TH
BHHTF
=Re#%
HmAKRKE
B+
==
FERF
M+
BIRASF
gmtﬁﬂ%
SHEE
INIESE
ZHPEHF
BEkEF
ILEAEF
FTRTF
HILEBE
AREF
biREEE
KIEXHIRF
TEEASE
I FFEF
{mEE
BEE
ZHEFEF
*HES
BHEET
RREEIF
ﬂlll‘lﬁ?
fEEER
:Il:ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ%
H=%&F
= AEF
EHEEE
R LA SE
INRBRF
FEXHK
RiEF
BHEEF
RS F
BEFIF
KXEWF
SLAHEE
mARBETF
HRiE—F

L0004489
L0004215
L0003424
L0010771
L0010290
L0019264
L0007929
L0018643
L0001443
L0006063
L0003589
L0007984
L0004560
L0005915
L0009455
L0003213
L0009615
L0004984
L0009109
L0002989
LO010016
L0003127
LO003715
L0002936
L0008342
L0012357
L0008546
L0008096
L0008476
L0018850
L0003607
L0019100
L0010197
L0010206
L0002671
L0006056
L0018341
L0018345
L0008636
L0011003
L0008422
L0003497
L0009371
L0006502
L0019002
L0025436
L0010772
L0009226

TZRTSHREIRK
HhoTILEE
FONIT=_RavS
vk T=X
FRYJ)—TC
AR=yn—
YURNETT=ZRIST
BEAR—YT 95T
R#ELUT=RIST
BHSLREERIEEER
RERHT=RI5T
BEETO—>7T=X957
SPAC
SUHmT=RHE
YUSURAAYILTZRYIST
JHALLT.C
BEXT=-AHE
BERMT=-RI5T
BRRAR—YIH5T
Team Satellite
RERHT=RI5T
BERAT=RI5T
HEIMIT7I—IL
JIFET
REFT=RY5T
=HTS

TIL—RhA

WY rEHET=RI5T

2022.7.21~7.30

2022. 6. 15 H D740 6 H

A-N—FETREZEE

A-N—HPETREEER
RET=ZARHST
RET=RHYST
FFE/NTYyosa—TC
wAEILUX
RIAA—TUTS
RARY=—BYTF=RI5D
A—REY

A—RBY

A= /N—HFBTC
BERRAR—YTIZ5T
F—R7AT ok
NEXCOH B &
BREAR—YT95T
Z2RyBO—T=RH5T
ykT=X
HERI)—2T=RYZT
BEA—TUT=ZR957
HY—2)L-M

1R 2R QF SF F
N/ Ry
I/ =561, 60
63, 75
Er /58
62, 60
/gt E
57,64, 10-6 | FK T /T i
64, 76 (4)
N/ Ry
76(4), 6
(J;LU/G#
Iﬂ 5/ 1L bl, 63
62, 46, 10-6
FEH /5
60, 62
AA/ALR
64,60 | K&E/iE
61, 60
A/ =
/=67 (2), 6], 10-8
75, 62
PR/ &
62, 61
fEH /AeFs
63,61 [RM/
76(5), 62
SR/ MR
26, 75, 10-8
= /] (L
INBR/ R |64, 61
61, 64
SR VA S i
46, 64, 11-9
FHik/ ik
76(3), 26, 10-8 | BHA /W o

63,61

/S
62, 62




